Quantum LEAP Activities 2025
Fall | Session: Monday, September 22" - Friday, October 31t

Registration Deadline: Friday, September 19", 2025 L EA P
Activity Registration (Printable Version)

Participant’s Name:

A 2025 Annual Registration is also required for participation.

Please pay close attention to the start and end dates as they may vary.

Activity Limit Duration Cost
1 Jazzercise WEST Mon, Sept 22 - Oct 27 20 6weeks $30
O Walk, Talk, and Roll Club EAST Mon, Sept 22 - Oct 27 20 6weeks S$15
(J Boxing w/ JL Fitness EAST Mon, Sept 22 - Oct 27 20 6weeks S30
O Bowling League WEST Tue, Sept 23 - Oct 28 6-7:15pm 24 6weeks 0550
(Choose one time slot) Tue, Sept 23 - Oct 28 7:15-8:30pm 0O $50
(] Basketball Skills EAST Tue, Sept 23 - Oct 28 20 6weeks $20
O Bowling League EAST Wed, Sept 24 - Oct 29 5:45-6:45pm 24 6 weeks [ 550
(Choose one time slot) Wed, Sept 24 - Oct 29 7-8pm 0S50
O Improv WEST Wed, Sept 24 - Oct 29 20 6weeks $20
(] Karaoke WEST Wed, Sept 24 - Oct 29 20 6weeks $20
(1 Special Package! Improv and Karaoke  Wed, Sept 24 - Oct 29 20 6weeks $30
(1 Pickleball WEST Thurs, Sept 25 - Oct 30 20 6 weeks 520
(J Art Class EAST Thurs, Sept 25 - Oct 30 20 6 weeks $30
(J Video Gaming w/ Matt EAST Thurs, Sept 25 - Oct 30 20 6weeks S30
1 Craft Hour Fri, Sept 26 - Oct 31 20 6weeks $15
(J Halloween Dance Fri, Oct 10 80 1 day $10
(1 Halloween Movie Night Fri, Oct 17 80 1day S5
(1 Painting In Bedford w/ Melinda Mon, Nov 3 20 1day $10

Total Amount Due: $

For questions or concerns, contact: Nera Birch at (216) 456-0849 or nbirch@leapinfo.org
Quantum LEAP is a program within Linking Employment, Abilities and Potential (LEAP). Checks or
money orders should be made payable to LEAP for the total amount due. We cannot accept cash.
Please return this Session Registration and your payment (made out to LEAP) to:

Quantum LEAP, 2545 Lorain Ave, Cleveland, OH 44113

Activity/event cancelation line: (216)456-0840) e (216)696-2716 e www.leapinfo.org




